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CAFE & WINE BAR

FRESH BAKED PASTRIES AND MORE

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE
ASSORTED SCONES

MUFFIN

PLAIN CROISSANT

ALMOND CROISSANT
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
CINNAMON ROLL

LEMON CREME FAN

FRUIT TURNOVER

FRESH FRUIT CUP

$3.00
$3.25
$4.00
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

HOT AND TASTY
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES $7.00
BREAKFAST WRAPS $8.00



