

FRESH BAKED PASTRIES AND MORE



BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$3.00
ASSORTED SCONES	\$3.25
MUFFIN	\$4.00
PLAIN CROISSANT	\$3.95
ALMOND CROISSANT	\$3.95
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	\$3.95
CINNAMON ROLL	\$4.50
LEMON CRÈME FAN	\$4.50
FRUIT TURNOVER	\$4.50
FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$5.00



HOT AND TASTY



BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST WRAPS \$8.00

\$7.00